s1eqa (Ovo [0 1okew) Aq paaocuddy
sl (JBUOISSILIWOD) Aq paaoiddy

S/-3-b W& (sop08113)

T ALY (1o10BU0D)

&7 1% "L eeq (16u3 foid)

‘0]aiey A|Gde jjim 1DBIJUOD 3U) JO SUOISIACLG |2 pue 10BNUOD aL] wi CD:QQEOD B3} 10} v_.w_u_.)o..n_ a2yt

%660~ SJepi() BBUBLD) | - 8BUBY)) Jusoied
%000 13pI0 um:mco siy] - abuey) juasiad

S0'opE'686% J8pi0
abuey) siy} Bupnpu] JUNOWY JOBIUCD MaN

00°0% Jepi0 8bueys Siul J0 unouly 18N

00°0% 8sEa10Ul |BJO |

000% 8SE8J09p [BY0 )

610Z 'vZ AINr - 812p LORBIdWIDD MaN

¥10Z '0F ABW - @1ep uols(dlwod eulbug

"SAEp G/ Aq 91ep LoRadWioD 10ENUAD puaKT| L

‘016 ‘9)ep uenejdwod ul ‘ON

6oud 10BQUOD Ul BSESIOU| 8oud 12eNUOT Ul 8SBRID3] eBueyo ‘Saoud Jun ‘saniuenb-sabueyd jo uogduoseq | wayj

JapuQ eBuey Jusung

‘uonesyoads pue sueyd joeAU0D 3y} woy sebueyo fummoljo) a4 yiw AjldwoD 0] peisanbai Aqasey aJe NoA

z "oN sepiQ abueyp

1e9piQ ebuey) sty oy}

10U4 Junowy JDesuo]) [Bj0L
SIepi0) ebueys)

SNoIABI - abuey) Juslieg
USRI abueld Snonald

O JUNOWY BANEINWING

Wy JoBIJUOD leutbuQ

S0 9vE'686%

%660

£L0Z-¥9E "ON JoenHUOY "ouf ‘02beT (2030eU00) O

uoneso
Z jo | abed
€ 858U PUBPDIM UOIS|UUY P3l0id]  ¥IANO FIONVHD LOVHINOD LNFWNHIA0D

- 1ea ALNNOOD NYEYN 3113AVI"NOLONIX3




Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Annistan Wickland Phase 3

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE  |cONTRACT NO. 364-2013

CHANGE ORDER: 2

Necessity for change: Time extension of 75 days. Original contract completion
date: May 10, 2014; Updated contract completion date: July 24, 2014.

Is proposed change an alternate bid?  Yes X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _ Yes X _No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: 75 days added to project completion date. New
completion date is 7/24/2015.

Mayor Date




